

MACC: 463/2023
CIS No: 463/2023 (CNR:- WBBB01-004626-2023)
Present : Sri Anupam Maiti (JO Code.WB00703)
Addl.Dist. & Sess.Judge, 3rd Court, Birbhum at Suri

09
21.04.2025

Today is fixed for SR.
Claimants are present through Ld.advocate. No SR is received.
The regular PO is transferred. I am in-charge of this court.
Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix- 21.06.2025 for SR.
D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(IN-CHARGE)

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(IN-CHARGE)