

10
21.06.2025

Today is fixed for SR.
Claimants files hazira.
Claimant is directed to take fresh step in the meantime.
Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix 12.08.2025 for SR.
D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(JO Code.WB00997)

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(JO Code.WB00997)