

29-10-2025

P.O is on leave today . I, ADJ F.T Court, Suri, am in-charge of this court.

Today is fixed for S.R.

The Ld. Advocates for the Claimants filed haziras.

No S/r is received. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 15-12-2025 for taking steps .

D & C

Addl. District Judge  
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri

Addl. District Judge  
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri