

13  
15-12-2025

Today is fixed for taking steps .  
Time prayer filed by the claimant is considered and allowed.  
The case adjourned today .  
Fix 09-03-2026 for taking steps .

D & C

Addl. District Judge  
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri

Addl. District Judge  
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri